
Colorado (12-9, 4-4 Big 8) -vs- Oklahoma State (14-7, 5-3 Big 8)
02/04/87 at Stillwater, Okla.

 
 

 
 
Colorado 78

Oklahoma State 81

Date: 02/04/87
Time: 5:15 p.m.
Attendance: 457
Site: Stillwater, Okla.
Referees: Hill, Thomas

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Colorado 31 47 78
Oklahoma State 38 43 81

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
42 Tripp, Tracy * 40 17-32 0-0 4-6 0-2 2 0 4 4 1 6 38
32 DeWitte, Gretchen * 24 4-8 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 1 0 0 8
34 Ford, Crystal * 18 1-2 0-0 6-6 2-2 4 4 0 2 1 1 8
24 Turner, Bridget * 32 3-11 0-0 1-2 2-6 8 5 4 7 0 0 7
31 Woodford, Cheryl * 14 0-1 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0
10 Moore, Julie 18 2-4 0-0 3-4 1-2 3 4 2 2 0 1 7
55 Starks, Rosland 7 2-2 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4
25 Robertson, Rory 25 1-4 0-0 1-3 2-4 6 5 2 1 0 0 3
22 Hulstrom, Amy 6 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
13 Kosenski, Monica 6 0-0 0-0 1-2 2-0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1
11 Wilson, Annan 8 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 0 0 1 0
51 Lampros, Liz 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 31-65 0-0 16-23 16-21 37 24 14 17 3 10 78

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 31-65   47.7 % 0-0   NaN 16-23   69.6 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
34 Siess, Jamie * 34 10-15 0-0 2-3 1-6 7 1 6 4 0 0 22
23 Jordan, Clinette * 31 6-15 0-0 10-17 5-5 10 4 2 1 0 1 22
33 Sowards, Staci * 15 3-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 3 2 1 0 0 6
13 Duncan, Alisa * 17 2-5 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 4 0 1 4
30 Daniels, Ronda * 14 1-5 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 2 0 0 0 2
24 Hughes, Sheila 23 5-9 0-0 1-3 9-6 15 3 3 1 4 1 11
22 James, Dahrenda 26 1-2 0-0 4-4 0-1 1 3 3 1 0 2 6
42 Hepner, Jennifer 18 3-6 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 2 2 1 0 0 6
20 Wheeler, Traci 14 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 2 4 0 0 2
11 Vap, Dana 7 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 4 0 0 0
40 Rounds, Shayla 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 32-66 0-0 17-27 20-23 43 21 23 21 4 6 81

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 32-66   48.5 % 0-0   NaN 17-27   63.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Colorado 31

Oklahoma State 38

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
42 Tripp, Tracy 40 17-32 0-0 4-6 0-2 2 0 4 4 1 6 38
32 DeWitte, Gretchen 24 4-8 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 1 0 0 8
34 Ford, Crystal 18 1-2 0-0 6-6 2-2 4 4 0 2 1 1 8
24 Turner, Bridget 32 3-11 0-0 1-2 2-6 8 5 4 7 0 0 7
31 Woodford, Cheryl 14 0-1 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0
10 Moore, Julie 18 2-4 0-0 3-4 1-2 3 4 2 2 0 1 7
55 Starks, Rosland 7 2-2 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4
25 Robertson, Rory 25 1-4 0-0 1-3 2-4 6 5 2 1 0 0 3
22 Hulstrom, Amy 6 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
13 Kosenski, Monica 6 0-0 0-0 1-2 2-0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1
11 Wilson, Annan 8 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 0 0 1 0
51 Lampros, Liz 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 31-65 0-0 16-23 16-21 37 24 14 17 3 10 78
47.7 % NaN 69.6 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
34 Siess, Jamie 34 10-15 0-0 2-3 1-6 7 1 6 4 0 0 22
23 Jordan, Clinette 31 6-15 0-0 10-17 5-5 10 4 2 1 0 1 22
33 Sowards, Staci 15 3-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 3 2 1 0 0 6
13 Duncan, Alisa 17 2-5 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 4 0 1 4
30 Daniels, Ronda 14 1-5 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 2 0 0 0 2
24 Hughes, Sheila 23 5-9 0-0 1-3 9-6 15 3 3 1 4 1 11
22 James, Dahrenda 26 1-2 0-0 4-4 0-1 1 3 3 1 0 2 6
42 Hepner, Jennifer 18 3-6 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 2 2 1 0 0 6
20 Wheeler, Traci 14 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 2 4 0 0 2
11 Vap, Dana 7 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 4 0 0 0
40 Rounds, Shayla 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 32-66 0-0 17-27 20-23 43 21 23 21 4 6 81
48.5 % NaN 63.0 %



Second Half Box Score
Colorado 47

Oklahoma State 43

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
42 Tripp, Tracy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 DeWitte, Gretchen 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Ford, Crystal 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Turner, Bridget 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Woodford, Cheryl 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Moore, Julie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 Starks, Rosland 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Robertson, Rory 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Hulstrom, Amy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Kosenski, Monica 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Wilson, Annan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
51 Lampros, Liz 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 31-65 0-0 16-23 16-21 37 24 14 17 3 10 78
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
34 Siess, Jamie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Jordan, Clinette 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Sowards, Staci 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Duncan, Alisa 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Daniels, Ronda 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Hughes, Sheila 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 James, Dahrenda 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Hepner, Jennifer 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Wheeler, Traci 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Vap, Dana 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Rounds, Shayla 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 32-66 0-0 17-27 20-23 43 21 23 21 4 6 81
NaN NaN NaN


